
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 142024  Indoor National Championships

Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
4531  -  134National Champions PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE

OGOREUC, JACK

TREW, DEAN

HARVEY, RAY

VALENTA, CARLEE

1145  -  32

1119  -  26

1124  -  41

1143  -  35

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD 4433  -  138

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GREEN 4494  -  137

  National Ranking - All Teams 14 - Total Entries

1. 4531  -  134PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 4494  -  137FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GREENEX 

3. 4433  -  138FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLDMA 

4. 4384  -  97DORMONT-MT LEBANON "BLUE"MA 

5. 4362  -  115DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

6. 4344  -  95MEDFORD RIFLE CLUBSS 

7. 4174SPOKANE JRC GOLDSS 

8. 4165  -  76CUMBERLAND GOLDMA 

9. 4136  -  81DORMONT-MT. LEBANON SILVEREX 

10. 4113  -  67KOOTENAI VALLEY RIFLE CLUBEX 

11. 4086FORKS GOLDSS 

12. 3985  -  53SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBSS 

13. 3925  -  65FRAZIER-SIMPLEX RUG RATSMA 

14. 2258  -  94MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAMEX 

 Team Rankings by Class 14 - Total Entries

  MASTER 5 - Entries

1. 4531  -  134PITTSBURGH SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 4433  -  138FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLDMA 

3. 4384  -  97DORMONT-MT LEBANON "BLUE"MA 

4. 4165  -  76CUMBERLAND GOLDMA 

5. 3925  -  65FRAZIER-SIMPLEX RUG RATSMA 

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 9 - Entries

1. 4494  -  137FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GREENEX 

2. 4362  -  115DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

3. 4344  -  95MEDFORD RIFLE CLUBSS 

4. 4174SPOKANE JRC GOLDSS 

5. 4136  -  81DORMONT-MT. LEBANON SILVEREX 

6. 4113  -  67KOOTENAI VALLEY RIFLE CLUBEX 

7. 4086FORKS GOLDSS 

8. 3985  -  53SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBSS 

9. 2258  -  94MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAMEX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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